Global Wings, LLC, acting as the exclusive Acquisition Agent on behalf of our client 
(hereinafter "Purchaser") hereby offers JEGE LLC, (hereinafter "Seller"), to purchase one (1) 
1988 Gulfstream GIV, bearing the manufacturer's s/n: 1085; and US Registration: N-120JE 
(hereinafter "Aircraft"), for the sum of Two Million Eight Hundred Thousand U.S. Dollars 
($2,800,000.00) subject to the following terms and conditions: 

1. The Aircraft shall be delivered in an airworthy condition, with a US Certificate of 
Airworthiness with no exceptions, restrictions, or limitations, and with all systems, 
installed equipment, and engines operating within the manufacturer's specifications.

[...]

• Pre-Purchase Inspection completed November 2018 

Aircraft Offer to Purchase (continued) 
Serial Number: GIV-1085 Dated: January 14, 2019 

8. Upon Purchaser's review and acceptance of the above mentioned records, Purchaser 
will transfer a refundable deposit of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand U.S. Dollars 
($250,000.00) to Insured Aircraft Title Service, Inc., who will be acting as Escrow Agent 
for the deposit. 

9. Seller, upon receiving confirmation that the refundable deposit was paid, agrees to 
make the Aircraft available for Purchaser's Technical Inspection and Evaluation at a